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Cornell/Princeton Men at Penn - 11/17/2017

Results
 
#1  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PRIN-NJ 18Young, Colten W1 331.90

PENN-MA 19Diveris, John-Michael2 321.60

PRIN-NJ 19Minns, Charlie H3 311.30

PENN-MA 21Bologna, Andrew P4 288.95

PRIN-NJ 22Fitzgerald, Liam D5 277.50

CORN-NI 18Hebert, Brett6 266.70

CORN-NI 21Sterling, Noah A7 248.50

PRIN-NJ 21Chiacchia, Samuel R8 247.50

PENN-MA 19Rhind, Cameron9 241.20

CORN-NI 18Potts, Jesse D10 203.40

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APENN-MA1 1:29.82

Blinstrub, Mark M 20 McHugh, Colin P 20

Lee, Sean 18 Dillinger, Thomas J 20

22.96 25.63 19.6121.62

APRIN-NJ2 1:30.78

Lewis, Alexander M 21 Lau, Corey K 18

Schafer, Ben C 22 Feiler, Christian E 20

23.02 25.55 20.2421.97

BPRIN-NJ3 1:31.97

Okubo, Corey H 22 Lin, Tyler J 20

Buerger, Zach T 21 Spires, Jon R 19

23.67 25.63 20.6122.06

BPENN-MA4 1:32.41

Nicholson, Chris C 20 Sajaev, Phillip V 18

Eruchalu, Ikenna N 18 Cunnan, Nathaniel 18

23.79 25.98 20.5522.09

ACORN-NI5 1:32.89

Curtis, Dylan P 20 Evdokimov, Alex 21

Mullin, Jacob P 18 Mahoney, Jack M 19

24.58 25.31 20.4722.53

CPENN-MA6 1:33.07

Schaffer, CJ J 21 Hsing, Alec L 19

DeSomma, Emilio P 19 Ryan, Austin C 20

23.73 26.64 20.4922.21

CPRIN-NJ7 1:33.37

Cuthbert, Sam D 19 Arris, Daniel A 20

Harrington, Matt A 20 Berry, Christian M 19

23.87 25.98 21.1122.41

BCORN-NI8 1:34.77

Hrabchak, Will R 19 Brown, Ryan A 19

Declercq, Vincent 21 Brenneman, Jack C 21

24.45 26.13 21.1023.09

CCORN-NI9 1:34.97

Wong, Braedon C 19 Goodman, Slater S 22

Huang, James J 18 Lake, Trevor G 20

24.37 26.36 21.0823.16

DPENN-MA10 1:37.82

Dols, Keanan 19 Mattone, Nicholas R 19

Scott, Jack J 20 Pereles, Noah F 19

25.10 28.51 21.2322.98

 
#3  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 18Nathan, Levy I1 9:19.93

26.08 27.65 28.0527.96

27.96 28.33 28.34 28.39

28.33 28.06 28.22 27.91

27.96 27.69 28.22 28.07

28.33 28.08 28.23 28.07

PENN-MA 18Thomas, Will R2 9:22.92

26.13 28.09 28.1528.13

28.03 28.23 28.26 28.41

28.23 28.45 28.39 28.11

28.42 28.29 28.21 28.32

28.39 28.65 28.29 27.74

PENN-MA 21Uselis, Taylor A3 9:25.09

25.71 27.62 28.4828.11

28.33 28.29 28.22 28.49

28.54 28.41 28.39 28.56

28.55 28.54 28.58 28.51

28.75 28.88 28.31 27.82

PRIN-NJ 19Tarter, Sam C4 9:29.11

25.27 27.59 28.7028.41

28.38 28.12 28.32 28.77

28.88 28.73 28.37 28.92

29.01 29.22 29.89 29.84

29.20 28.47 28.09 26.93

PRIN-NJ 18Markley, Arthur M5 9:31.37

26.51 28.70 28.9628.94

28.71 28.72 28.59 28.83

28.71 28.70 28.79 28.86

28.57 28.78 28.86 29.08

28.79 28.65 28.35 27.27

PENN-MA 20Haigh, Matthew A6 9:45.50

25.75 28.88 29.6629.40

29.37 29.03 28.94 29.29

29.20 29.51 29.10 29.22

29.58 29.71 29.51 29.48

30.04 30.10 30.36 29.37

CORN-NI 20Daniel, Matt R7 9:51.66

26.48 29.12 29.5629.51

29.52 29.31 29.39 29.24

29.70 29.98 29.66 29.82

30.59 30.55 30.14 30.21

30.04 30.14 29.71 28.99

CORN-NI 21Sharkey, Ryan P8 9:55.41

25.77 28.90 29.4629.14

29.45 29.54 29.67 30.03

30.13 30.14 29.51 30.12

30.44 30.53 30.56 30.26

30.85 30.70 30.64 29.57

CORN-NI 21Sweezer, Brandon A9 9:58.36

26.81 29.56 29.7729.86

30.31 29.98 29.29 29.11

29.70 30.16 30.57 29.70

29.96 30.06 31.16 29.93

30.72 31.25 30.91 29.55

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Andrew, Mark W1 1:38.47

23.37 24.90 25.2424.96

PRIN-NJ 20McQuet, Murphy J2 1:39.76

23.16 25.10 26.1725.33

PENN-MA 18Zou, Paul3 1:40.65

23.74 26.03 25.4725.41

PRIN-NJ 19Leibson, Charles D4 1:40.76

23.82 25.80 25.2725.87

PENN-MA 20Nicholson, Chris C5 1:41.13

23.76 25.65 25.4926.23

PRIN-NJ 18Brown, Joshua6 1:41.37

23.80 25.60 26.1825.79

PRIN-NJ 21Sullivan, Tyler C7 1:42.26

23.74 25.87 26.1326.52

CORN-NI 19Morizono, Marc A8 1:43.68

24.08 26.14 26.7226.74

CORN-NI 20Kolyvek, Koppi9 1:44.23

24.21 26.13 27.0126.88

PENN-MA 19O'Dowd, Jackson H10 1:44.27

23.83 26.29 27.5826.57

CORN-NI 19McSorley, Jack W11 1:44.30

24.62 26.56 26.3626.76

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Blinstrub, Mark M1 48.99

23.99 25.00

PRIN-NJ 21Lewis, Alexander M2 49.40

23.67 25.73

PRIN-NJ 20O'Brien, Wade N3 50.64

24.47 26.17

PRIN-NJ 19Cuthbert, Sam D4 51.10

24.70 26.40

CORN-NI 18Mullin, Jacob P5 51.80

25.17 26.63

PENN-MA 21Schaffer, CJ J6 52.23

24.35 27.88

PENN-MA 18Eruchalu, Ikenna N7 52.64

25.63 27.01

CORN-NI 19Wong, Braedon C8 52.74

25.30 27.44

PRIN-NJ 21Karas, Liam A9 52.89

26.00 26.89

CORN-NI 19Hrabchak, Will R10 52.92

25.28 27.64

CORN-NI 20Curtis, Dylan P11 54.05

26.05 28.00

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 18Lau, Corey K1 55.96

26.66 29.30

PRIN-NJ 20Lin, Tyler J*2 56.31

26.57 29.74
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(#6  Men 100 Yard Breast)

CORN-NI 21Evdokimov, Alex*2 56.31

26.34 29.97

PENN-MA 18Yang, Boris4 56.37

27.05 29.32

PENN-MA 20McHugh, Colin P5 57.13

27.02 30.11

PRIN-NJ 20Arris, Daniel A6 57.42

27.08 30.34

PENN-MA 19Schaffer, William J7 57.56

27.01 30.55

CORN-NI 19Brown, Ryan A8 57.57

26.95 30.62

CORN-NI 21Declercq, Vincent9 58.21

26.88 31.33

CORN-NI 22Goodman, Slater S10 59.16

27.92 31.24

PENN-MA 18Sajaev, Phillip V11 59.25

27.38 31.87

 
#7  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Lee, Sean1 1:47.19

23.79 27.12 28.4427.84

PRIN-NJ 22Okubo, Corey H*2 1:47.53

24.31 27.53 27.7627.93

PRIN-NJ 20Buese, Cole C*2 1:47.53

24.21 27.46 28.4527.41

PRIN-NJ 21Buerger, Zach T4 1:50.98

24.81 28.82 28.9128.44

PENN-MA 19McCaghren, John H5 1:51.17

24.49 27.84 29.9528.89

PENN-MA 21Brakovec, Hunter Z6 1:52.45

25.20 28.15 29.9329.17

CORN-NI 18Huang, James J7 1:52.97

25.32 28.66 29.6029.39

PRIN-NJ 20Harrington, Matt A8 1:54.80

24.93 29.42 30.8429.61

CORN-NI 20Russiello, Ian D*9 1:55.01

25.33 29.05 30.7529.88

CORN-NI 18Chua, Min Zhi*9 1:55.01

25.55 28.79 30.8829.79

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Dillinger, Thomas J1 20.48

PRIN-NJ 22Schafer, Ben C2 20.73

PENN-MA 18Cunnan, Nathaniel3 21.05

CORN-NI 19Mahoney, Jack M4 21.12

PRIN-NJ 20Feiler, Christian E5 21.25

PRIN-NJ 19Spires, Jon R6 21.30

PENN-MA 19Hua, David7 21.35

CORN-NI 21Brenneman, Jack C8 21.59

PRIN-NJ 19Berry, Christian M*9 21.60

PENN-MA 18Snyder, Luke*9 21.60

CORN-NI 21Lincoln, Rob F11 21.81

CORN-NI 20Lake, Trevor G12 21.82

 
#9  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PRIN-NJ 18Young, Colten W1 310.50

PENN-MA 19Diveris, John-Michael2 298.75

PRIN-NJ 19Minns, Charlie H3 290.80

PRIN-NJ 21Chiacchia, Samuel R4 267.30

PENN-MA 21Bologna, Andrew P5 264.95

CORN-NI 18Hebert, Brett6 260.20

CORN-NI 18Potts, Jesse D7 252.00

PRIN-NJ 22Fitzgerald, Liam D8 251.70

CORN-NI 21Sterling, Noah A9 224.15

PENN-MA 19Rhind, Cameron10 204.60

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Dillinger, Thomas J1 45.12

21.65 23.47

PENN-MA 20Andrew, Mark W2 45.34

22.10 23.24

PRIN-NJ 21Lewis, Alexander M3 45.51

21.83 23.68

PRIN-NJ 20McQuet, Murphy J4 45.52

21.88 23.64

PRIN-NJ 20Feiler, Christian E5 46.13

22.28 23.85

PENN-MA 18Cunnan, Nathaniel6 46.28

22.32 23.96

PRIN-NJ 18Brown, Joshua7 46.46

22.36 24.10

PENN-MA 20Ryan, Austin C8 46.68

22.75 23.93

CORN-NI 19Mahoney, Jack M9 47.22

22.46 24.76

CORN-NI 20Lake, Trevor G10 47.87

23.01 24.86

CORN-NI 18Chua, Min Zhi11 48.25

23.21 25.04

CORN-NI 21Lincoln, Rob F12 48.88

23.29 25.59

 
#11  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 20Buese, Cole C1 1:47.72

25.50 27.42 27.4827.32

PRIN-NJ 20O'Brien, Wade N2 1:48.72

24.96 27.04 28.5828.14

PENN-MA 20Blinstrub, Mark M3 1:49.90

25.93 27.50 28.5827.89

PRIN-NJ 19Cuthbert, Sam D4 1:51.44

26.16 27.89 28.3429.05

CORN-NI 18Huang, James J5 1:52.56

26.74 28.49 28.4328.90

PENN-MA 19Dols, Keanan6 1:53.30

27.29 28.35 28.9728.69

PENN-MA 20Nicholson, Chris C7 1:53.82

26.68 29.09 28.1029.95

PENN-MA 19McCaghren, John H8 1:54.15

26.43 28.40 29.6129.71

CORN-NI 19Cates, Van A9 1:54.74

27.43 29.05 28.9929.27

CORN-NI 19Hrabchak, Will R10 1:57.61

27.09 29.81 30.6930.02

CORN-NI 19Wong, Braedon C11 1:59.97

28.13 30.66 31.0230.16

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Yang, Boris1 2:01.99

27.81 31.84 31.2131.13

PRIN-NJ 20Lin, Tyler J2 2:02.37

27.67 31.35 31.5431.81

PRIN-NJ 18Lau, Corey K3 2:04.64

28.05 31.31 32.3932.89

CORN-NI 19Brown, Ryan A4 2:05.51

28.29 32.60 31.9032.72

CORN-NI 21Evdokimov, Alex5 2:06.17

28.70 32.56 32.5132.40

PENN-MA 19Schaffer, William J6 2:07.15

28.34 32.46 33.5732.78

PRIN-NJ 20Arris, Daniel A7 2:07.89

28.17 32.06 33.8933.77

PENN-MA 20McHugh, Colin P8 2:08.24

28.43 31.50 35.7932.52

PENN-MA 21Schaffer, CJ J9 2:09.14

28.42 32.36 34.7433.62

CORN-NI 22Goodman, Slater S10 2:10.02

29.15 33.51 33.5633.80

CORN-NI 18Downs, Owen E11 2:12.04

29.70 33.32 34.7434.28

 
#13  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 18Thomas, Will R1 4:31.52

25.09 27.17 27.8927.68

26.88 27.24 27.53 27.64

27.76 26.64

PRIN-NJ 19Tarter, Sam C2 4:33.47

25.92 27.62 28.0127.49

28.37 27.37 27.47 27.53

26.99 26.70

PENN-MA 21Uselis, Taylor A3 4:34.33

25.45 27.54 28.3427.89

27.85 27.75 27.60 27.87

27.17 26.87

PRIN-NJ 18Nathan, Levy I4 4:34.52

25.13 27.05 27.9927.83

27.91 27.71 27.58 27.52

27.96 27.84

PENN-MA 18Zou, Paul5 4:36.60

25.36 26.93 27.9927.78

27.96 27.58 27.92 27.90

28.58 28.60
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(#13  Men 500 Yard Free)

PRIN-NJ 18Markley, Arthur M6 4:39.39

25.89 27.74 28.2227.88

28.42 28.42 28.35 28.52

28.23 27.72

PRIN-NJ 21Sullivan, Tyler C7 4:40.40

25.00 27.71 28.5828.37

28.91 29.08 28.92 28.88

28.31 26.64

CORN-NI 19Morizono, Marc A8 4:45.96

26.45 28.61 29.2829.08

29.00 29.16 29.27 29.35

28.57 27.19

CORN-NI 20Daniel, Matt R9 4:46.52

25.66 27.70 29.0628.72

29.16 29.07 29.30 29.83

29.24 28.78

CORN-NI 19McSorley, Jack W10 4:46.89

26.03 28.86 29.2329.13

29.44 28.99 29.62 29.24

28.96 27.39

PENN-MA 20Haigh, Matthew A11 4:47.79

26.13 28.32 29.1728.82

29.21 29.47 29.52 29.66

29.08 28.41

CORN-NI 21Sweezer, Brandon A12 4:55.59

25.37 27.59 29.5028.54

30.39 31.01 31.30 30.55

31.22 30.12

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 22Schafer, Ben C1 48.67

22.76 25.91

PENN-MA 18Lee, Sean2 49.05

23.07 25.98

PRIN-NJ 21Buerger, Zach T3 49.14

23.03 26.11

PENN-MA 18Eruchalu, Ikenna N4 49.55

23.24 26.31

PRIN-NJ 20Harrington, Matt A5 50.24

23.13 27.11

PENN-MA 19DeSomma, Emilio P6 50.27

23.35 26.92

CORN-NI 18Mullin, Jacob P7 50.59

23.38 27.21

PENN-MA 20Scott, Jack J8 51.55

23.83 27.72

CORN-NI 21Declercq, Vincent9 51.86

23.93 27.93

CORN-NI 21Brenneman, Jack C10 52.01

24.28 27.73

CORN-NI 20Curtis, Dylan P11 54.11

25.18 28.93

 
#15  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Andrew, Mark W1 1:49.44

23.98 27.70 25.7831.98

PENN-MA 20Dillinger, Thomas J2 1:49.56

24.27 27.81 25.5831.90

PRIN-NJ 22Okubo, Corey H3 1:50.58

24.01 27.41 26.4732.69

PRIN-NJ 20Buese, Cole C4 1:51.40

23.37 27.49 27.4533.09

PRIN-NJ 19Leibson, Charles D5 1:52.22

25.31 28.57 25.8732.47

PRIN-NJ 21Karas, Liam A6 1:54.08

24.28 28.21 27.8933.70

PENN-MA 19Dols, Keanan7 1:55.83

25.28 28.48 27.3934.68

CORN-NI 18Chua, Min Zhi8 1:56.50

25.03 29.15 28.0334.29

CORN-NI 20Russiello, Ian D9 1:56.66

25.13 29.70 27.5034.33

CORN-NI 18Huang, James J10 1:58.27

25.05 29.21 28.1335.88

CORN-NI 18Downs, Owen E11 1:58.93

25.62 30.03 28.3934.89

PENN-MA 19DeSomma, Emilio P12 2:00.10

24.81 31.26 28.9535.08

 
#16  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRIN-NJ1 3:00.40

Lewis, Alexander M 21 McQuet, Murphy J 20

Schafer, Ben C 22 Feiler, Christian E 20

22.02 45.91 44.6821.20

21.09 44.93 20.94 44.88

APENN-MA2 3:01.77

Lee, Sean 18 Blinstrub, Mark M 20

Nicholson, Chris C 20 Cunnan, Nathaniel 18

21.78 45.91 44.9221.25

21.57 45.60 21.48 45.34

BPRIN-NJ3 3:05.07

Brown, Joshua 18 Buerger, Zach T 21

Spires, Jon R 19 Buese, Cole C 20

22.32 46.17 45.0521.73

21.58 46.02 22.00 47.83

CPRIN-NJ4 3:06.33

Berry, Christian M 19 Tarter, Sam C 19

Harrington, Matt A 20 Lin, Tyler J 20

22.43 47.19 46.2022.01

22.19 46.71 21.97 46.23

BPENN-MA5 3:06.49

Ryan, Austin C 20 Hua, David 19

Snyder, Luke 18 Andrew, Mark W 20

22.64 46.30 45.9921.59

22.26 46.66 22.34 47.54

ACORN-NI6 3:09.13

Mahoney, Jack M 19 Morizono, Marc A 19

Mullin, Jacob P 18 Lake, Trevor G 20

22.77 47.35 46.7522.43

22.90 48.00 22.26 47.03

CPENN-MA7 3:10.39

O'Dowd, Jackson H 19 Scott, Jack J 20

Uselis, Taylor A 21 Pereles, Noah F 19

22.73 47.59 46.9922.35

23.87 48.40 22.53 47.41

CCORN-NI8 3:11.45

Daniel, Matt R 20 Brenneman, Jack C 21

McSorley, Jack W 19 Wong, Braedon C 19

23.09 48.37 47.5822.51

23.07 48.03 22.09 47.47

BCORN-NI9 3:14.45

Evdokimov, Alex 21 Declercq, Vincent 21

Lincoln, Rob F 21 Kolyvek, Koppi 20

23.63 49.62 48.9523.35

22.60 48.14 22.38 47.74

DPENN-MA10 3:19.87

Eruchalu, Ikenna N 18 Zou, Paul 18

Haigh, Matthew A 20 Mattone, Nicholas R 19

23.72 49.14 47.2622.46

24.14 50.27 24.35 53.20


